Sandleheath housing survey

Delivered Returned
262
Completed 110
Spoilt 4
Blanks 6
120

Summary of the completed forms
Lived here more than 10 years 62%
Lived here 3to 10 years 25%
Lived here 1to 3 years
Lived here less than 1 year
Detached house 47%
Bungalow 37%
Semi
Terrace
Flat
Bedrooms 4 43%
Bedrooms 3 38%
Bedrooms 2
Bedrooms 5+
Households 2 people 63%
Households 1 people 20%
Households 3 people
Households 4 people
Households 5 people
Expect to need to move 11%
Majority reason was to downsize
Ages in households

20-44 28
0-9years 11 45-64 57
10-15yrs 9 65-74 76
16-19yrs 2 75+ 53
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Of those thinking they would move, the majority would stay in Sandleheath

Views expressed on developments in survey forms
Already a lot nearby
Smaller sites would be okay
Need lower cost houses
Protect wildlife
Protect green belt

Open evening results

Attendees 42

Wish list comments Importance
Better bus service 28 2
Pub / micro brewery 13 5
Improve infrastructure 9

Preserve the shop 19

Larger shop 3 30 1
Café 6

New shop with café 2

Village centre with notice board 6

Small country park 7

Playground 3

Car park for village hall 15 4
Improve paths in village 10 24 3
Better paths to other villages 14

Protect the allotments 13 5



